
Elbe-Damm-Regatta 2015 

13./14.06.2015 

Ergebnis: Elb-H-Jollen 

Stand: 
30.01.20
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1   141 Daniel Baum 
Lamberto Cesari 

HSC 
HSC 

HA00
4 
HA00
4 

1 1,0 3 (3,0
) 

1 1,0 1 1,0 1 1,0 4,0 

2   300 Peter Hauschildt 
Bernd Heinsohn 

SVAO
e 
MSC 

 2 (2,0
) 

1 1,0 2 2,0 2 2,0 2 2,0 7,0 

3   861 Bernd Krivohlavek 
Peter Nell 

MSC 
MSC 

HA03
3 
HA03
3 

4 4,0 5 (5,0
) 

3 3,0 3 3,0 3 3,0 13,
0 

4   462 Eike Rohde 
Thea Harksen 

ASC 
MSC 

HA03
2 
HA03
3 

DN
C 

(7,0
) 

2 2,0 5 5,0 5 5,0 4 4,0 16,
0 

5   383 Nicola 
Rodenhausen 
Dagmar Hilcken 

BSC 
BSC 

HA00
5 
HA00
5 

3 3,0 6 (6,0
) 

4 4,0 4 4,0 6 6,0 17,
0 

6   807 Thomas Körner 
Paul Körner 

SVAO
e 
SVAO
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HA00
7 
HA00
7 

5 5,0 4 4,0 6 (6,0
) 

6 6,0 5 5,0 20,
0 
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